
3.1 a) Number of full-time teachers during the year 

Name 
ID number/Aadhar 
number (not 
mandatory) 

Email Gender Designation 
Date of joining 
institution 

Number of 
sanctioned 
posts  during 
the  year 

Dr. D.S. Bhongade AWCPB3279J devendra.bhongade@gmail.com  Male 
Principal 

15/10/2010 

  

Dr. R.G. Shrirame BFVPS6568A smitarajan76@gmail.com   Male 
Assistant Professior 

1/8/2000 

Dr. P. M. Gharpure AKBPG5924A pgharpure76@gmail.com Male 
Associate Professior 

21/06/2004 

Dr. D.G. Arajpure AIPPA8710A deepakarajpure@gmail.com  Male 
Assistant  Professior 

21/10/2004 

Dr. Y.M. Sarode CMJPS5648M yogeshmsarode@gmail.com  Male 
Assistant Professior 

16/06/2009 

Dr. M.G.Acharya ARFPA1017K mangesh.aacharya@gamil.com  Male 
Assistant  Professior 

16/06/2009 

Miss.P.N.Ingole AFKPI1829Q pranaliingole.soc@gmail.com  Female 
Assistant  Professior 

30/01/2016 

Dr. Trupti Thakre  trupti.aravindthakre@gmail.com Female 
Assistant Professior 

29/01/2016 

Mr. Devendra Wasade AAUPW8045M devendrawasade@gmail.com Male 
Librarian 

18/09/2018 

Miss. K.D. Wadbude  kumudwalbude@gmail.com Female 
Assistant  Professior 

01/07/20019 

Mr. P.D. Sukhadeve MEPPS6971B sukhadeve111@gmail.com Male 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Miss. Rumani Kalambe  rumanikalambe@gmail.com Female 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Mr. Akshay Ganorkar  ganorkarakshay@gmail.com Male 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Miss. Tanuja Sonare  Tanujasonare05@gmail.com Female 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Mr. Chetan Surjuse NBZPS9090H surjusechetan74@gmail.com Male 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Chetana Rewatkar  Rewatkarchetna22@gmail.com Female 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Mr. Nandkishor Charpe  nandkishorcharpe@gmail.com Male 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 
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 Shital Barange  Shitalbarange3@gmail.com Female 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Mr. Sumit Gurchal  Sumitgurchal12@gmail.com Male 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Kajal Madakwade  Madakwade33@gmail.com Female 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Miss Bhavna Yawale  bhavnayawle@gmail.com Female 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Miss Leena Nanotkar  lsnanotkar1999@gmail.com Female 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Mr. Mahesh Kailukhe  Kailukemahesh@gmail.com Male 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Kirti Gotamre  gotmarekirti999@gmail.com Female 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Mr. Ajay Kharpate  Kharpateajay1999@gmail.com Male 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Mr. Umesh Niswade APLPN5450M umeshniswade111@gmail.com Male 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Miss Zeba Khan  Zebakhan05@gmail.com Female 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Miss Sushma Paraye  shushmaparaye@gmail.com Female 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Ashok Kapse  ashokkapse@gmail.com Male 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Miss. Shital Raut  shitalraut@gmail.com Female 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Mr. Khushal Chore     Chorekhushal33@gmail.com Male 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 

Miss. Ashvini Darokar     Darokarashwini09@gmail.com Female 
Assistant  Professior 

7/1/2021 
  

Total - 33             
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